
CHURCH OF THE REDEEMER
5606 BUCKEYSTOWN PIKE, FREDERICK, MD 21704

(240)575-3515 • CHURCH-REDEEMER.ORG

Please note that the church shuttle makes stops at each

Ride-On bus stop along the path of each route.

1 PM
SERVICE

11 AM
SERVICE

9 AM
SERVICE

S. Market St. & Clarke Pl.                  7:55 AM   9:55 AM   11:55 AM
(Maryland School for the Deaf)

W. Patrick St. & Bentz                   7:57 AM   9:57 AM   12:57 AM

W. Patrick St. & N. Jefferson St.              8:00 AM  10:00 AM  12:00 PM

W. Patrick St. & Norva St.                 8:01 AM   10:01 AM  12:01 PM

Frederick Shopping Ctr. & 7th St.            8:08 AM  10:08 AM  12:08 PM

77th St. & Military Rd. (Fort Detrick)            8:10 AM   10:10 AM  12:10 PM

Military Rd. & Rosemont                  8:11  AM   10:11 AM   12:11 PM

Baughmans Ln. & Shookstown Rd.           8:13 AM   10:13 AM  12:13 PM

Baughmans Ln. & Key Pkwy.               8:15 AM   10:15 AM  12:15 PM

Key Pkwy.& Willowdale Dr.                8:17 AM   10:17 AM  12:17 PM

Key Pkwy.& Wavely Dr.                   8:19 AM   10:19 AM  12:19 PM

Key Pkwy.& Old Camp Rd.                 8:21 AM   10:21 AM  12:21 PM

FFrederick Towne Mall (Bus Stop Area)          8:25 AM   10:25 AM  12:25 PM

McCain Dr. & Hillcrest Ave.                 8:30 AM   10:30 AM  12:30 PM

Hillcrest Ave. & Greenwall Pl.               8:33 AM   10:33  AM  12:33 PM

COR Frederick Campus                   8:39 AM   10:39 AM  12:39 PM

SUNDAYS

SHUTTLE BUS STOPS
Frederick Campus

Golden Mile & Fort Detrick Route


